Office Allotment
Kowall, Eileen (Rep) - March, 2009

Previous YTD: 417.36 677.18 0.00 611.50 250.76 76.58 2,033.38
Mailing Printing Travel Publications  Telephone
03/02/2009 0.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,033.70
03/03/2009 1.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,035.21
03/04/2009 0.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 2,046.02
03/05/2009 1.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,047.19
03/06/2009 40.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,088.15
03/09/2009 2.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,090.96
03/10/2009 7.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.83 2,179.40
03/11/2009 5.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,185.15
03/13/2009 42.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,228.03
03/16/2009 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,234.47
03/17/2009 13.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,247.92
03/18/2009 0.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,248.56
03/19/2009 25.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,274.52
03/20/2009 1.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,276.20
03/23/2009 3.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,279.54
03/24/2009 0.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,279.86
03/25/2009 0.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,280.28
03/26/2009 18.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,299.08

03/30/2009 19.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,318.90



Previous YTD: 417.36 677.18 0.00 611.50 250.76 76.58 2,033.38

Mailing Printing Travel Publications Telephone
03/30/2009 0.00 14.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,333.70
Monthly Total: 194.69 14.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.83 300.32
YTD Total: 612.05 691.98 0.00 611.50 250.76 167.41 2,333.70
Encumbered: 4,863.28 2,985.20 450.00 900.00 4,000.00 585.00 13,783.48

Beginning Balance: 100,000.00

Total YTD Expenses: 2,333.70

Outstanding Encumbrances & Salaries: 93,783.40
Balance: 3,882.90



Office Allotment
Kowall, Eileen (Rep) - February, 2009

Previous YTD: 13.36 303.36 0.00 552.50 122.10 18.00 1,009.32
Mailing Printing Travel Publications  Telephone

02/02/2009 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,010.32
02/03/2009 66.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,076.77
02/05/2009 41.28 24.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1,147.05
02/06/2009 24.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,171.40
02/09/2009 1.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,172.91
02/10/2009 4.54 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.00 1,202.45
02/11/2009 53.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,255.90
02/12/2009 11.22 0.00 0.00 34.00 0.00 0.00 1,301.12
02/13/2009 15.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,317.09
02/17/2009 38.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.08 1,376.90
02/18/2009 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 1,389.40
02/19/2009 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 1,409.40
02/20/2009 6.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,415.59
02/23/2009 1.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,417.18
02/25/2009 4.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,421.39
02/26/2009 44.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,466.15
02/26/2009 0.00 18.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,484.83
Monthly Total: 315.25 42.68 0.00 59.00 0.00 58.58 475.51
YTD Total: 328.61 346.04 0.00 611.50 122.10 76.58 1,484.83
Encumbered: 2,000.00 3,257.32 500.00 1,000.00 4,400.00 650.00 11,807.32

Beginning Balance: 100,000.00

Total YTD Expenses: 1,484.83

Outstanding Encumbrances & Salaries: 91,807.24
Balance: 6,707.93



Salary Allotment - Kowall, Eileen (Rep)

[x]
District: 044 Kowall, Eileen (Rep) Year:

Effective YTD Projected Projected

Employee Name Date Action Amount Amount End Date
Havens_Sharon L 01/01/2009 50,00008 10,961 56 5000008
Puckett. Craig Stephen 01/01/2009 29999 84 6,576.89 29999 84
Subtotals: $17,538.45  $79,999.92
Agency Charges: $0.00

Grand Total: $79,999.92
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